

hbd-22

Amendment No. ____ (TECHNICAL AMENDMENT)

	<u>Senate</u>	CHAMBER ACTION	<u>House</u>
1		.	
2		.	
3		.	
4		.	

ORIGINAL STAMP BELOW

The Committee on Rules & Calendar offered the following:

Technical Amendment

On page 1, line 24,
remove from the bill: Colburn
and insert in lieu thereof: Colbourn

on page 3, lines 28 and 29,
remove from the bill: Colburn
and insert in lieu thereof: Colbourn

On page 3, line 6,
remove from the bill: if
and insert in lieu thereof: is